KEY FEATURES
 All-in-one detector, electronics and
MCA for Gamma Spectroscopy
 Based on a SiPM area up to nearly
1.5 inch2
 20-80 V Integrated High Voltage for
SiPM biasing
 OEM electronics or tube-like detec-

Non-linearity <0.1%
Ordering Option
Ordering code    Description
WS2570DXOAAA    S2570D i-Spector Digital 18x18 mm2 - OEM
WS2570EXOAAA    S2570E i-Spector Digital 1” (24x24 mm2 ) - OEM
WS2570FXOAAA    S2570F i-Spector Digital 30x30 mm2 - OEM
WS2570DXAAAA    S2570D i-Spector Digital 18x18 mm2 - CsI ASSEMBLY
WS2570EXAAAA    S2570E i-Spector Digital 1” (24x24 mm2 ) - CsI ASSEMBLY
WS2570FXAAAA    S2570F i-Spector Digital 30x30 mm2 - CsI ASSEMBLY
CAEN
Tools for Discovery
n
DS6722 - i-Spector Digital Data Sheet  rev.4– September, 23rd 2020
DS6722
i-Spector Digital
 Intelligent Silicon Photomultiplier Tube with Digital MCA
CAEN
Tools for Discovery
n
CAEN SpA
Via Vetraia 11
55049 – Viareggio Italy
Tel +39.0584.388.398
Fax +39.0584.388.959
2020 Copyright © CAEN SpA. All rights reserved. Information in this publication supersedes all earlier versions. Specifications subject to change without notice.
i-Spector LoRa: a cloud-based facility for radiation monitoring
Collect data from multiple units using Long Range (up to 20 km) wireless communication
The i-Spector Digital LoRa is a cloud-based device, designed to monitor wide area in both indoor and outdoor installations.
Multiple devices can be used to build a distributed network of sensors to monitor environmental radiation or operate inside
nuclear power plant, scientific laboratories, accelerators, medical facilities , etc. It can be easily integrated in radioactivity
portals, by coupling it with long scintillator bars to implement vehicle/personnel check point.
The i-Spector Digital LoRa offer both wireless and Ethernet connectivity. The wireless communication protocol is LoRaWAN
certified and the module can be used with standard LoRa gateway. It also supports data cryptography with secured access to
the network.
Depending on environmental condition and installed antenna, LoRa communication ranges in open field goes from 10 up to 20
km or more. Both LoRa standard at 868MHz (EU/Asia) and 915MHz (US) are available.
i-Spector Digital LoRa has the same performances of a standard i-Spector Digital, but the user can additionally set ROIs and
alarms on the CPS for each ROI. Alarm status can then be collected, via LAN or LoRA, on a cloud server (Rad Cloud) to monitor
the network of sensors.
The Rad Cloud (FREE TRIAL) can be provided as a web-based user application or as a server running on customer’s site. Self-
hosted cloud server is provided as a virtual machine that can run on a Linux server. The graphical interface shows, in a dynamic
table, all the i-Spector units registered. It automatically displays alarms, stores statistics for each ROIs, and shows all devices on
a geographical map or building map.
Environmental
monitoring
Healthcare
Ordering Option
Ordering code    Description
WS2570LDXOAA    S2570LD i-Spector LoRa 18x18 mm2 - OEM
WS2570LEXOAA    S2570LE i-Spector LoRa 1” (24x24 mm2 ) - OEM
WS2570LFXOAA    S2570LF i-Spector LoRa 30x30 mm2 - OEM
WS2570LDXAAA    S2570LD i-Spector LoRa 18x18 mm2 - CsI ASSEMBLY
WS2570LEXAAA    S2570LE i-Spector LoRa 1” (24x24 mm2 ) - CsI ASSEMBLY
WS2570LFXAAA        S2570LF i-Spector LoRa 30x30 mm2 - CsI ASSEMBLY
Industrial
Copyright © CAEN SpA. All rights reserved. Information in this publication supersedes all earlier versions. Specifications subject to change without notice.
CAEN
Tools for Discovery